150C/600V
BRAIDLESS SILICONE 150
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
22 AWG - 4/0 AWG
Stranded tinned copper or nickel-plated copper
(Other conductor materials available)

BRAIDLESS SILICONE 150C/600V
Part No. Awg.
Size
#
Strands
Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt - kg
per km
Min. Bend
Radius (in) UL CSA
HDA22T007 22 7 0.123 3.12 8 12.34 0.98 3212 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA20T007 20 7 0.126 3.20 10 15.00 1.01 3212 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA18T016 18 16 0.139 3.53 13 18.81 1.11 3212 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA16T026 16 26 0.149 3.78 16 24.53 1.19 3212 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA14T041 14 41 0.164 4.17 22 33.26 1.31 3212 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA12T065 12 65 0.181 4.60 31 46.63 1.45 3212 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA10T105 10 105 0.204 5.18 45 67.48 1.63 3212 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA08T133 8 133 0.285 7.24 77 114.31 2.28 3213 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA06T133 6 133 0.331 8.41 114 170.00 2.65 3213 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA04T133 4 133 0.371 9.42 155 230.22 2.97 3213 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA02T259 2 259 0.436 11.07 234 347.70 3.49 3213 AWM I A/B FT2
HDA01T259 1 259 0.507 12.88 301 448.15 4.06 3214 AWM I A/B FT2
HDAX1T259 1/0 259 0.562 14.27 382 568.46 4.50 3214 AWM I A/B FT2
HDAX2T259 2/0 259 0.608 15.44 470 699.59 4.86 3214 AWM I A/B FT2
HDAX3T259 3/0 259 0.657 16.69 580 863.12 5.26 3214 AWM I A/B FT2
HDAX4T259 4/0 259 0.717 18.21 718 1069.12 5.74 3214 AWM I A/B FT2